2WD5DRS/R 
SJNFBAJ11U1455500 
MR20369100W 
06/10/2015 

Description U/Price Quantity List Price Amount 
S$ 

29 COMPUTER DIAGNOSTIC RESET 280.00 1 JOB 280.00 .., . 
2,960.00 2,960.00 

Total S$ 15,741.84 

AddGST@7% 1,101.93 

Total Amount Payable S$ 16,843.77 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIXTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY THREE AND CENTS SEVENTY 
SEVEN ONLY 

For Yee Au o Pte Ltd 

U.<K Auto Consultan,m hen . 
the Repairer of the f ollowin ceg. notify 
• To resurvey be' · ,ore/after spray painti 
• To display da ng 
• Parts . maged_ part(s) during resUtVey 

PflCeS are subJect lo confirmation